DANIEL & HENRY

INSURANCE AND RISK MANAGEMENT

For your convenience, we have compiled a list of emergency vendors. This list is not an endorsement of the
vendor. You may select your own personal vendor or choose from the list below.

It is important that you receive professional and prompt service. Should a vendor listed below not perform to
your satisfaction, please contact us.

AUTO GLASS

Spencer Auto Glass 314-832-4040 www.spencerautoglass.com
1732 B W. Park Center Dr., Ste B
Fenton, MO 63026

Kirkwood Glass (auto & home) 314-966-0272 www.kirkwoodglass.com
300 South Kirkwood Rd.
Kirkwood, MO 63122

Safelite AutoGlass 877-664-8931 www.safelite.com

AUTO RENTAL COMPANIES

Enterprise Rent A Car 314-512-5000 Discount code - www.enterprise.com
Various locations 01B1772
(Pin=DAN)
United Services of St. Louis 877-253-2620 www.usstl.com
13701 Green Ash Court 314-298-2701
Earth City, MO 63045
Fast Help 314-698-4618 www.fasthelpstl.com
7185 Manchester Rd.
St. Louis, MO 63143
Professional Restoration, LLC 636-486-2711 www.Pro-Restoration.com

914 Hemsath Road, Ste 100-B
St. Charles, MO 63303

COLLISION REPAIR

E.B.G Collision Center 314-781-2660 www.ebgcollision.com
7023 Manchester
St. Louis, MO 63143

Dents Express 636-227-5050 www.stlouisdentremoval.com
13836 Manchester

St. Louis, MO 63011

2580 Old Highway 94 S 636-441-3900
St. Charles, MO 63304

HOME RENOVATION
Banner Construction 314-569-1050 Www.bannerconstruction.com

1177 N. Price (windows & siding)
St. Louis, MO 63132
1001 HIGHLANDS PLAZA DRIVE WEST o SUITE500 o SAINT LOUIS, MISSOURI 63110 e 314-421-1525 e FAX 314-444-1990

200 SOUTH WACKER e SUITE750 e CHICAGO, ILLINOIS 60606 e 312-332-1904 e FAX 312-332-0203
1435 NORTH MOUNT AUBURN ROAD e SUITE 100 e CAPE GIRARDEAU, MISSOURI 63701 e 573-335-7956 e FAX 573-335-0420
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DANIEL & HENRY

INSURANCE AND RISK MANAGEMENT

RESTORATION SERVICES ‘

United Services of St. Louis 877-253-2620 www.usstl.com
13701 Green Ash Court 314-298-2701
Earth City, MO 63045

Fast Help 314-698-4618 www.fasthelpstl.com
7185 Manchester Rd.
St. Louis, MO 63143

Professional Restoration, LLC 636-486-2711 www.Pro-Restoration.com
914 Hemsath Road, Ste 100-B
St. Charles, MO 63303

Paul Davis Recovery/Restoration 314-330-4104

of Southeast St. Louis 636-479-7637

Andres Roofing 314-267-7923 www.andresroofing.com
11843 Devonshire Ave.
Des Peres, MO 63131

Ferguson Roofing 314-521-6917 www.fergusonroofing.com
5814 Garfield Ave.
St. Louis, MO 63134

St. Louis Slate & Tile 314-739-4040 www.slatetile.com
8437 Madeline Drive

St. Louis, MO 63114

St. Louis Roofing and Exteriors 314-244-3799 http://www.stlroof.com
2630 Margarette Ave.
St. Louis, MO 63143
MJM Renovations and Exteriors 314-801-1350 wWww.mjmrenovation.com
Davey Tree & Lawn Care 314-961-5440 www.daveytree.com

1206 Hanley Industrial Ct.
St. Louis, MO 63144
Gamma Tree Experts 314-867-2363 www.gammatree.com
636-600-8733

WATER MITIGATION COMPANY

BluSky Restoration Tom Woodcock https://goblusky.com/
13701 Green Ash Ct. Ph 314-775-9217
Earth City, MO 63045 Fx 314-298-7216
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